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name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.
RAUCHBERGER David present 47 AUT 2/11/1997
FLICK Karl Friedrich present 449 FKV VILLACH AUT 17/1/1999
PLESCHBERGER Markus present 408 FKV VILLACH AUT 21/4/1999
BALADJOV Stanislav present BUL 15/1/2001
EFIMOV Hristo present BUL 22/7/2001
FILEV Georgi present BUL 23/3/2000
GECHOV Georgi present BUL 11/4/2000
GEORGIEV Bogomil present BUL 28/3/2001
GEROV Kristian present BUL 8/8/2001
GULIYAN Taniel present BUL 20/7/2000
IVANOV Ilia present BUL 16/3/2000
KAPRALOV Nikola present BUL 13/3/1998
MANDOV Ivan present 53 BUL 18/4/1998
MILANOV Nikolai present BUL 11/6/2001
MIZOV Aleksandar present BUL 3/10/1999
NIKOLOV Stoil present 328 BUL 2/2/2000
STEFANOV Stefan present 297 BUL 1/10/1997
TRIFONOV Teodor present BUL 2/11/2000
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo present LEVSKI BUL 28/7/1998
APOSTOLOV Mihail present MLADOST BUL 27/8/1999
ARSOV Nikola present 327 MLADOST BUL 4/12/2000
NANKINSKI Stefan present MLADOST BUL 16/5/2002
TONCHEV Teodor present 321 MLADOST BUL 3/8/2001
MALINOV Nikola present 326 OLYMPIC BUL 21/10/2000
ANGELOV Pavel present 294 RUSSE BUL 9/10/1999
NEDEV Kaloyan present RUSSE BUL 1/2/2000
DOCHEV Ivan present SLAVIA BUL 16/5/2000
KRALEV Tihomir present 323 SLAVIA BUL 3/4/1998
NIKOLOV Yasen present SLAVIA BUL 1/9/2005
IVANOV Ivan present SPARTA BUL 7/7/2000
TRAIKOV Daniel present SPARTA BUL 7/1/2000
GEORGIEV Alegzandar present 335 SVECHNIKOV BUL 9/8/2000
GEORGIEV Georgi present 54 SVECHNIKOV BUL 17/6/1997
HRISTOV Radoslav present 59 SVECHNIKOV BUL 21/2/1997
BULDEEV Stefan present 66 TRAKIYA BUL 13/3/1999
KRAEV Krasimir present TRAKIYA BUL 3/7/1999
KUNEV Atanas present TRAKIYA BUL 19/8/1999
LOLUA Lasha present 237 GEO 22/6/1997
MERKVILADZE Givi present 434 FC KUTAISI GEO 1/11/1997
RETCHIA Vazha present FC KUTAISI GEO 30/3/1999
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz present FC TBILISI GEO 26/8/2000
GIORGADZE Otar present FC TBILISI GEO 9/9/1999
KAKAURIDZE Giga present FC TBILISI GEO 10/9/1998
SHENGELIA Nika present 155 FC TBILISI GEO 12/4/1997
ALIFRAGKIS Stavros present A.E.K. GRE 25/11/2000
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos present 292 A.E.K. GRE 3/2/2000
KALOMIRIS Evangelos present 75 A.E.K. GRE 21/12/1998
MPESIOS Nestoras present A.E.K. GRE 13/2/1998
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OSUNDE Owens present A.E.K. GRE 25/5/1999
CHATZOPOULOS Epameinonda present 296 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 26/11/1998
CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos present APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 20/6/2001
KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themi present 109 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 19/11/1998
KOUTSAVLIS Evangelos present APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 13/1/2001
MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios present APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 6/4/1998
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros present ARKTEIA GRE 4/4/2000
GIAKOUMATOS Marios present 7 EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 23/2/1997
KYRTSIAS Konstantinos present EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 26/3/1999
PAGKALOS Georgios present 146 EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 5/11/1998
STATHATOS Evangelos present EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 27/3/2000
DOUKAS Alexandros present PGS ATHENS GRE 5/2/1997
KAKARIARIS Vasileios present PGS ATHENS GRE 2/2/1998
HOLLO Aron present 52 GEAC HUN 8/3/1997
LEBEK Marcell present 87 GEAC HUN 6/11/1997
MATUZ Mark present 114 GEAC HUN 2/1/1997
MORVAI Akos present 42 GEAC HUN 30/9/1998
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson present 130 FC REYKJAVIK ISL 8/4/2000
ALUPEI Alexie present 369 CS RIPOSTA ROU 25/12/1999
BAIASU Alexandru present CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/1/2000
CHIRIAC Teodor present 259 CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/12/1999
GRADISTEANU Vlad present CS RIPOSTA ROU 22/3/2000
JIANU Mihail present 250 CS RIPOSTA ROU 15/10/1997
LAVOISARD Kirian present 438 CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/2/1999
NYIRI Peter present 443 CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000
ROBCIUC Andrei present 232 CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/3/1999
SECOSAN Vlad present 453 CS RIPOSTA ROU 14/9/1998
ANICULOESEI Matei present 209 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 20/5/2000
ANICULOESEI Petru present 79 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/3/1998
CHIRITA Tudor present 443 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 28/8/1999
CUCU D Tudor present 17 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/10/1997
CIOBOTEA Mihail present 295 CSM BRASOV ROU 29/10/1998
SURDUCAN Valentin present 202 CSM BRASOV ROU 6/8/1998
CHIRILA Stefan present 383 CSM IASI ROU 31/3/1998
DREER Tudor present 142 CSM IASI ROU 12/2/1997
URSACHI Paul present CSM IASI ROU 6/6/1998
DRAGOMIR Ionut present CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 21/4/1997
COSMAN Victor present 324 CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 26/6/1999
ANT Mehmet Fatih present 298 TUR 1/3/1999
BAYKA Mirhan present TUR 21/4/1999
DEMIREZEN Burak present TUR 3/6/2000
EGELI Ege present 291 TUR 11/5/1998
HEZER Atakan Islam present 125 TUR 7/1/1999
KOC Alp Ege present 45 TUR 10/5/1998
KURAM Sinan present TUR 4/2/1998
MAVI Ata present 148 TUR 15/4/1997
ORHAN Mehmet-Uluhan present TUR 2/10/1997
PEKER Yigit present TUR 10/2/2000
SAHIN Yalin present 169 TUR 14/1/2000
SENER Ahmet present 293 TUR 23/9/1998
SENER Volkan present 93 TUR 6/5/1998
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SUNAL Cem Ekin present TUR 10/6/1997
ULUSALOGLU Umut present 49 TUR 14/2/1997
DURMUS Ali Eren present 149 TED SK TUR 12/11/1998
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102 fencers

1 poules: round

102 fencers
15 poules (12 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
81 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 81 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL, MILENCHEV Vasil BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOUTSAVLIS Evangelos GRE  0  V  0  1  0  V 0,333 -14 11 5
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 28 30 1
GECHOV Georgi BUL  3  0  1  0  2  V 0,167 -15 11 6
KUNEV Atanas BUL  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 25 2
EGELI Ege TUR  V  0  V  2  0  V 0,500 0 17 4
JIANU Mihail ROU  V  1  V  3  V  V 0,667 12 24 3
GULIYAN Taniel BUL  2  1  1  0  1  0 0,000 -25 5 7

Poule No 2
Referee: GIONOV Dobrin BUL, VODENOV Ivaylo BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
LOLUA Lasha GEO  V  1  0  2  V  3 0,333 -8 16 5
NEDEV Kaloyan BUL  3  0  1  1  3  1 0,000 -21 9 7
CUCU D Tudor ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 27 30 1
OSUNDE Owens GRE  V  V  0  V  V  1 0,667 6 21 3
MAVROS Ioannis Dionysio GRE  V  V  0  4  V  1 0,500 2 20 4
CHIRIAC Teodor ROU  1  V  0  0  0  0 0,167 -22 6 6
PEKER Yigit TUR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 16 27 2

Poule No 3
Referee: GIONOV Dobrin BUL, OUDREV Tzvetoslav BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
KAKAURIDZE Giga GEO  1  V  V  0  1  0 0,333 -10 12 5
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE  V  V  V  2  V  2 0,667 10 24 3
IVANOV Ilia BUL  2  1  V  2  0  2 0,167 -16 12 6
MIZOV Aleksandar BUL  0  0  3  1  0  1 0,000 -25 5 7
ROBCIUC Andrei ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
RETCHIA Vazha GEO  V  2  V  V  2  2 0,500 5 21 4
MORVAI Akos HUN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 17 29 2

Poule No 4
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
TRAIKOV Daniel BUL  3  1  1  4  X  V 0,200 -7 14 5
ANICULOESEI Matei ROU  V  V  1  V  X  V 0,800 7 21 2
SENER Ahmet TUR  V  2  1  V  X  V 0,600 5 18 3
KOC Alp Ege TUR  V  V  V  V  X  V 1,000 22 25 1
FILEV Georgi BUL  V  3  2  0  X  V 0,400 -5 15 4
DOCHEV Ivan BUL  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
NANKINSKI Stefan BUL  1  1  0  0  1  X 0,000 -22 3 6
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Poule No 5
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL, MILENCHEV Vasil BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
ANGELOV Pavel BUL  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 12 23 2
RAUCHBERGER David AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1
BALADJOV Stanislav BUL  0  0  1  1  2  3 0,000 -23 7 7
SURDUCAN Valentin ROU  0  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 22 4
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE  V  1  V  2  V  V 0,667 10 23 3
MILANOV Nikolai BUL  0  0  V  1  0  2 0,167 -19 8 6
DEMIREZEN Burak TUR  1  1  V  3  0  V 0,333 -10 15 5

Poule No 6
Referee: VODENOV Ivaylo BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 18 28 2
KURAM Sinan TUR  2  1  V  4  1  V 0,333 -3 18 5
GIORGADZE Otar GEO  2  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 11 26 3
SECOSAN Vlad ROU  0  0  0  0  2  V 0,167 -21 7 6
SAHIN Yalin TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
CIOBOTEA Mihail ROU  1  V  3  V  1  V 0,500 1 20 4
KAPRALOV Nikola BUL  0  1  1  3  0  1 0,000 -24 6 7

Poule No 7
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL, STOYANOV Yasen BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
GEROV Kristian BUL  0  X  0  X  0  1 0,000 -19 1 5
HOLLO Aron HUN  V  X  V  X  V  V 1,000 16 20 1
NIKOLOV Yasen BUL  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
CHATZOPOULOS Epamei GRE  V  4  X  X  V  V 0,750 10 19 2
FLICK Karl Friedrich AUT  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
SHENGELIA Nika GEO  V  0  X  0  X  V 0,500 -2 10 3
ALIFRAGKIS Stavros GRE  V  0  X  4  X  2 0,250 -5 11 4

Poule No 8
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL, KIZILDAG Erdogan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
DURMUS Ali Eren TUR  4  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 8 28 3
NYIRI Peter ROU  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 1
CHATZOPOULOS Nikolao GRE  1  1  V  0  0  0 0,167 -21 7 7
MPESIOS Nestoras GRE  4  V  3  V  V  0 0,500 -1 22 5
TRIFONOV Teodor BUL  2  0  V  0  0  1 0,167 -17 8 6
STEFANOV Stefan BUL  V  4  V  4  V  4 0,500 8 27 4
MANDOV Ivan BUL  3  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 12 27 2

Poule No 9
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL, STOYANOV Yasen BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
CHIRITA Tudor ROU  3  V  2  1  V 0,400 -5 16 5
KYRTSIAS Konstantinos GRE  V  3  1  3  V 0,400 -4 17 4
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR  3  V  0  V  V 0,600 2 18 2
GEORGIEV Georgi BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1
MAVI Ata TUR  V  V  3  1  2 0,400 -3 16 3
GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU  3  3  0  1  V 0,200 -10 12 6
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Poule No 10
Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR, MARINCHESHKI Nikolay Dimitrov TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
TONCHEV Teodor BUL  2  V  V  1  1  4 0,333 -7 18 6
PAGKALOS Georgios GRE  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 16 27 1
DRAGOMIR Ionut ROU  4  3  V  V  4  V 0,500 7 26 3
GEORGIEV Bogomil BUL  1  0  1  2  0  0 0,000 -26 4 7
KRAEV Krasimir BUL  V  0  0  V  1  V 0,500 -6 16 5
HRISTOV Radoslav BUL  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 14 27 2
LAVOISARD Kirian ROU  V  1  3  V  4  V 0,500 2 23 4

Poule No 11
Referee: GIONOV Dobrin BUL, HANCEANU Cosmin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
DREER Tudor ROU  1  2  4  V  V  X 0,400 0 17 4
DOUKAS Alexandros GRE  V  V  V  2  V  X 0,800 10 22 2
MERKVILADZE Givi GEO  V  3  V  0  V  X 0,600 0 18 3
BAIASU Alexandru ROU  V  3  4  2  V  X 0,400 -3 19 5
BULDEEV Stefan BUL  2  V  V  V  V  X 0,800 12 22 1
KRALEV Tihomir BUL  0  0  2  3  1  X 0,000 -19 6 6
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7

Poule No 12
Referee: TOFAN Radu ROU, VODENOV Ivaylo BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
STATHATOS Evangelos GRE  V  3  0  2  2  0 0,167 -17 12 7
BAYKA Mirhan TUR  4  V  V  V  0  4 0,500 3 23 4
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysso ISL  V  0  1  V  2  0 0,333 -12 13 5
COSMAN Victor ROU  V  4  V  V  V  1 0,667 11 25 2
EFIMOV Hristo BUL  V  1  2  2  1  0 0,167 -16 11 6
PLESCHBERGER Markus AUT  V  V  V  1  V  2 0,667 8 23 3
KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

Poule No 13
Referee: OUDREV Tzvetoslav BUL, SANDU Constantin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ANICULOESEI Petru ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
CHIRILA Stefan ROU  1  V  3  2  V 0,400 -2 16 4
MALINOV Nikola BUL  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -23 2 6
KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE  3  V  V  V  0 0,600 2 18 3
IVANOV Ivan BUL  1  V  V  2  0 0,400 -4 13 5
MATUZ Mark HUN  4  3  V  V  V 0,600 12 22 2

Poule No 14
Referee: KOUTSOTHANASI Stavroula GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo BUL  0  1  2  2  4 0,000 -16 9 6
ORHAN Mehmet-Uluhan TUR  V  3  0  3  V 0,400 0 16 4
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
LEBEK Marcell HUN  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 15 24 2
ALUPEI Alexie ROU  V  V  2  2  V 0,600 2 19 3
ARSOV Nikola BUL  V  1  0  0  2 0,200 -16 8 5
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Poule No 15
Referee: OUDREV Tzvetoslav BUL, STOYANOV Yasen BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
SUNAL Cem Ekin TUR  2  1  X  V  V  4 0,400 -2 17 3
URSACHI Paul ROU  V  1  X  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2
KONTOCHRISTOS Iason- GRE  V  V  X  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
APOSTOLOV Mihail BUL  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
NIKOLOV Stoil BUL  1  2  1  X  4  V 0,200 -8 13 6
SENER Volkan TUR  3  3  4  X  V  3 0,200 -6 18 5
GEORGIEV Alegzandar BUL  V  1  0  X  1  V 0,400 -10 12 4
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 1,000 28 30 qualifier
2 CUCU D Tudor ROU 1,000 27 30 qualifier
3 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 1,000 25 30 qualifier
4 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE 1,000 23 30 qualifier
5 KOC Alp Ege TUR 1,000 22 25 qualifier
6 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 1,000 20 25 qualifier
7 ROBCIUC Andrei ROU 1,000 19 30 qualifier
8 SAHIN Yalin TUR 1,000 18 30 qualifier
9 KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistoklis GRE 1,000 18 25 qualifier

10 HOLLO Aron HUN 1,000 16 20 qualifier
11 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU 1,000 15 25 qualifier
11 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 1,000 15 25 qualifier
13 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 0,833 18 28 qualifier
14 MORVAI Akos HUN 0,833 17 29 qualifier
15 PAGKALOS Georgios GRE 0,833 16 27 qualifier
15 PEKER Yigit TUR 0,833 16 27 qualifier
17 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 0,833 14 27 qualifier
18 KUNEV Atanas BUL 0,833 14 25 qualifier
19 NYIRI Peter ROU 0,833 11 29 qualifier
20 LEBEK Marcell HUN 0,800 15 24 qualifier
21 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 0,800 12 22 qualifier
22 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE 0,800 10 22 qualifier
23 URSACHI Paul ROU 0,800 8 21 qualifier
24 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 0,800 7 21 qualifier
25 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas GRE 0,750 10 19 qualifier
26 MANDOV Ivan BUL 0,667 12 27 qualifier
27 JIANU Mihail ROU 0,667 12 24 qualifier
28 ANGELOV Pavel BUL 0,667 12 23 qualifier
29 GIORGADZE Otar GEO 0,667 11 26 qualifier
30 COSMAN Victor ROU 0,667 11 25 qualifier
31 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE 0,667 10 24 qualifier
32 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE 0,667 10 23 qualifier
33 DURMUS Ali Eren TUR 0,667 8 28 qualifier
34 PLESCHBERGER Markus AUT 0,667 8 23 qualifier
35 OSUNDE Owens GRE 0,667 6 21 qualifier
36 SURDUCAN Valentin ROU 0,667 5 22 qualifier
37 MATUZ Mark HUN 0,600 12 22 qualifier
38 SENER Ahmet TUR 0,600 5 18 qualifier
39 ALUPEI Alexie ROU 0,600 2 19 qualifier
40 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 0,600 2 18 qualifier
40 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE 0,600 2 18 qualifier
42 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO 0,600 0 18 qualifier
43 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 0,500 8 27 qualifier
44 DRAGOMIR Ionut ROU 0,500 7 26 qualifier
45 RETCHIA Vazha GEO 0,500 5 21 qualifier
46 BAYKA Mirhan TUR 0,500 3 23 qualifier
47 LAVOISARD Kirian ROU 0,500 2 23 qualifier
48 MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios GRE 0,500 2 20 qualifier
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49 CIOBOTEA Mihail ROU 0,500 1 20 qualifier
50 EGELI Ege TUR 0,500 0 17 qualifier
51 MPESIOS Nestoras GRE 0,500 -1 22 qualifier
52 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 0,500 -2 10 qualifier
53 KRAEV Krasimir BUL 0,500 -6 16 qualifier
54 DREER Tudor ROU 0,400 0 17 qualifier
55 ORHAN Mehmet-Uluhan TUR 0,400 0 16 qualifier
56 SUNAL Cem Ekin TUR 0,400 -2 17 qualifier
57 CHIRILA Stefan ROU 0,400 -2 16 qualifier
58 BAIASU Alexandru ROU 0,400 -3 19 qualifier
59 MAVI Ata TUR 0,400 -3 16 qualifier
60 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos GRE 0,400 -4 17 qualifier
61 IVANOV Ivan BUL 0,400 -4 13 qualifier
62 CHIRITA Tudor ROU 0,400 -5 16 qualifier
63 FILEV Georgi BUL 0,400 -5 15 qualifier
64 GEORGIEV Alegzandar BUL 0,400 -10 12 qualifier
65 KURAM Sinan TUR 0,333 -3 18 qualifier
66 TONCHEV Teodor BUL 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
67 LOLUA Lasha GEO 0,333 -8 16 qualifier
68 DEMIREZEN Burak TUR 0,333 -10 15 qualifier
69 KAKAURIDZE Giga GEO 0,333 -10 12 qualifier
70 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 0,333 -12 13 qualifier
71 KOUTSAVLIS Evangelos GRE 0,333 -14 11 qualifier
72 ALIFRAGKIS Stavros GRE 0,250 -5 11 qualifier
73 SENER Volkan TUR 0,200 -6 18 qualifier
74 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 0,200 -7 14 qualifier
75 NIKOLOV Stoil BUL 0,200 -8 13 qualifier
76 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU 0,200 -10 12 qualifier
77 ARSOV Nikola BUL 0,200 -16 8 qualifier
78 GECHOV Georgi BUL 0,167 -15 11 qualifier
79 IVANOV Ilia BUL 0,167 -16 12 qualifier
80 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 0,167 -16 11 qualifier
81 STATHATOS Evangelos GRE 0,167 -17 12 qualifier
82 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 0,167 -17 8 eliminated
83 MILANOV Nikolai BUL 0,167 -19 8 eliminated
84 CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 0,167 -21 7 eliminated
84 SECOSAN Vlad ROU 0,167 -21 7 eliminated
86 CHIRIAC Teodor ROU 0,167 -22 6 eliminated
87 SVETOSLAVOV Mateo BUL 0,000 -16 9 eliminated
88 KRALEV Tihomir BUL 0,000 -19 6 eliminated
89 GEROV Kristian BUL 0,000 -19 1 eliminated
90 NEDEV Kaloyan BUL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
91 NANKINSKI Stefan BUL 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
92 BALADJOV Stanislav BUL 0,000 -23 7 eliminated
93 MALINOV Nikola BUL 0,000 -23 2 eliminated
94 KAPRALOV Nikola BUL 0,000 -24 6 eliminated
95 GULIYAN Taniel BUL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
95 MIZOV Aleksandar BUL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
97 GEORGIEV Bogomil BUL 0,000 -26 4 eliminated
98 APOSTOLOV Mihail BUL aband abandonment
98 DOCHEV Ivan BUL aband abandonment
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 1,000 28 30 qualifier
2 CUCU D Tudor ROU 1,000 27 30 qualifier
3 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 1,000 25 30 qualifier
4 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE 1,000 23 30 qualifier
5 KOC Alp Ege TUR 1,000 22 25 qualifier
6 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 1,000 20 25 qualifier
7 ROBCIUC Andrei ROU 1,000 19 30 qualifier
8 SAHIN Yalin TUR 1,000 18 30 qualifier
9 KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistoklis GRE 1,000 18 25 qualifier

10 HOLLO Aron HUN 1,000 16 20 qualifier
11 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU 1,000 15 25 qualifier
11 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 1,000 15 25 qualifier
13 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 0,833 18 28 qualifier
14 MORVAI Akos HUN 0,833 17 29 qualifier
15 PAGKALOS Georgios GRE 0,833 16 27 qualifier
15 PEKER Yigit TUR 0,833 16 27 qualifier
17 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 0,833 14 27 qualifier
18 KUNEV Atanas BUL 0,833 14 25 qualifier
19 NYIRI Peter ROU 0,833 11 29 qualifier
20 LEBEK Marcell HUN 0,800 15 24 qualifier
21 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 0,800 12 22 qualifier
22 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE 0,800 10 22 qualifier
23 URSACHI Paul ROU 0,800 8 21 qualifier
24 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 0,800 7 21 qualifier
25 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas GRE 0,750 10 19 qualifier
26 MANDOV Ivan BUL 0,667 12 27 qualifier
27 JIANU Mihail ROU 0,667 12 24 qualifier
28 ANGELOV Pavel BUL 0,667 12 23 qualifier
29 GIORGADZE Otar GEO 0,667 11 26 qualifier
30 COSMAN Victor ROU 0,667 11 25 qualifier
31 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE 0,667 10 24 qualifier
32 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE 0,667 10 23 qualifier
33 DURMUS Ali Eren TUR 0,667 8 28 qualifier
34 PLESCHBERGER Markus AUT 0,667 8 23 qualifier
35 OSUNDE Owens GRE 0,667 6 21 qualifier
36 SURDUCAN Valentin ROU 0,667 5 22 qualifier
37 MATUZ Mark HUN 0,600 12 22 qualifier
38 SENER Ahmet TUR 0,600 5 18 qualifier
39 ALUPEI Alexie ROU 0,600 2 19 qualifier
40 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 0,600 2 18 qualifier
40 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE 0,600 2 18 qualifier
42 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO 0,600 0 18 qualifier
43 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 0,500 8 27 qualifier
44 DRAGOMIR Ionut ROU 0,500 7 26 qualifier
45 RETCHIA Vazha GEO 0,500 5 21 qualifier
46 BAYKA Mirhan TUR 0,500 3 23 qualifier
47 LAVOISARD Kirian ROU 0,500 2 23 qualifier
48 MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios GRE 0,500 2 20 qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/41 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 KURAM Sinan TUR

64 GEORGIEV Alegzandar BUL    15/13

33 DURMUS Ali Eren TUR

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE

17 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL

112 --------- ---

81 STATHATOS Evangelos GRE

48 MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios GRE    15/8

49 CIOBOTEA Mihail ROU

80 EFIMOV Hristo BUL    15/2

113 --------- ---

16 PEKER Yigit TUR

9 KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistokli GRE

120 --------- ---

73 SENER Volkan TUR

56 SUNAL Cem Ekin TUR    15/14

41 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU

25 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas GRE

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR

57 CHIRILA Stefan ROU

72 ALIFRAGKIS Stavros GRE    15/4

121 --------- ---

8 SAHIN Yalin TUR

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

Tableau of 64

KURAM Sinan
   15/2

DURMUS Ali Eren

ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros
   15/6

HRISTOV Radoslav

MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios
   15/14

CIOBOTEA Mihail

PEKER Yigit
   15/11

KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistokli

SENER Volkan
   15/11

KAKARIARIS Vasileios

ANICULOESEI Matei
   15/8

CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas

ANT Mehmet Fatih
   15/8

CHIRILA Stefan

SAHIN Yalin
   15/11

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

DURMUS Ali Eren

MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios

PEKER Yigit

KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistokli

KAKARIARIS Vasileios

ANT Mehmet Fatih

SAHIN Yalin



Cadet Circuit

page 2/45 KOC Alp Ege TUR

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 KAKAURIDZE Giga GEO

60 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos GRE    15/2

37 MATUZ Mark HUN

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 ANGELOV Pavel BUL

21 BULDEEV Stefan BUL

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 DRAGOMIR Ionut ROU

53 KRAEV Krasimir BUL

76 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU    15/13

117 --------- ---

12 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR

13 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR

116 --------- ---

77 ARSOV Nikola BUL

52 SHENGELIA Nika GEO    15/1

45 RETCHIA Vazha GEO

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 LEBEK Marcell HUN

29 GIORGADZE Otar GEO

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 SURDUCAN Valentin ROU

61 IVANOV Ivan BUL

68 DEMIREZEN Burak TUR    15/4

125 --------- ---

4 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE

KOC Alp Ege

Tableau of 64

KYRTSIAS Konstantinos
   15/7

MATUZ Mark

ANGELOV Pavel
   15/10

BULDEEV Stefan

DRAGOMIR Ionut
   15/13

KRAEV Krasimir

HEZER Atakan Islam
   15/6

ULUSALOGLU Umut

SHENGELIA Nika
   15/12

RETCHIA Vazha

LEBEK Marcell
   15/14

GIORGADZE Otar

SURDUCAN Valentin
   15/13

IVANOV Ivan

KALOMIRIS Evangelos
   15/5

KOC Alp Ege

MATUZ Mark

BULDEEV Stefan

HEZER Atakan Islam

SHENGELIA Nika

LEBEK Marcell

GIORGADZE Otar

KALOMIRIS Evangelos



Cadet Circuit

page 3/43 RAUCHBERGER David AUT

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 LOLUA Lasha GEO

62 CHIRITA Tudor ROU    15/10

35 OSUNDE Owens GRE

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 COSMAN Victor ROU

19 NYIRI Peter ROU

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 BAYKA Mirhan TUR

51 MPESIOS Nestoras GRE

78 GECHOV Georgi BUL    15/1

115 --------- ---

14 MORVAI Akos HUN

11 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU

118 --------- ---

75 NIKOLOV Stoil BUL

54 DREER Tudor ROU    15/1

43 STEFANOV Stefan BUL

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE

27 JIANU Mihail ROU

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 SENER Ahmet TUR

59 MAVI Ata TUR

70 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL    15/10

123 --------- ---

6 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL

RAUCHBERGER David

Tableau of 64

CHIRITA Tudor
   15/6

OSUNDE Owens

COSMAN Victor
   15/14

NYIRI Peter

BAYKA Mirhan
   15/10

MPESIOS Nestoras

MORVAI Akos
   15/4

ANICULOESEI Petru

DREER Tudor
   15/14

STEFANOV Stefan

DOUKAS Alexandros
   15/11

JIANU Mihail

SENER Ahmet
   15/10

MAVI Ata

GEORGIEV Georgi
   15/12

RAUCHBERGER David

COSMAN Victor

NYIRI Peter

MORVAI Akos

DREER Tudor

DOUKAS Alexandros

JIANU Mihail

GEORGIEV Georgi



Cadet Circuit

page 4/47 ROBCIUC Andrei ROU

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 KOUTSAVLIS Evangelos GRE

58 BAIASU Alexandru ROU    15/4

39 ALUPEI Alexie ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 MANDOV Ivan BUL

23 URSACHI Paul ROU

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO

55 ORHAN Mehmet-Uluhan TUR

74 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL    15/13

119 --------- ---

10 HOLLO Aron HUN

15 PAGKALOS Georgios GRE

114 --------- ---

79 IVANOV Ilia BUL

50 EGELI Ege TUR    15/8

47 LAVOISARD Kirian ROU

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 KUNEV Atanas BUL

31 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 PLESCHBERGER Markus AUT

63 FILEV Georgi BUL

66 TONCHEV Teodor BUL    15/10

127 --------- ---

2 CUCU D Tudor ROU

ROBCIUC Andrei

Tableau of 64

BAIASU Alexandru
   15/12

ALUPEI Alexie

MANDOV Ivan
   15/4

URSACHI Paul

MERKVILADZE Givi
   15/14

TRAIKOV Daniel

HOLLO Aron
   15/3

PAGKALOS Georgios

EGELI Ege
   15/7

LAVOISARD Kirian

KUNEV Atanas
   15/13

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

PLESCHBERGER Markus
by abandonment

FILEV Georgi

CUCU D Tudor
   15/3

ROBCIUC Andrei

MANDOV Ivan

MERKVILADZE Givi

HOLLO Aron

PAGKALOS Georgios

KUNEV Atanas

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

CUCU D Tudor



Cadet Circuit

page 1/21 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE

Tableau of 64

64 KURAM Sinan TUR    15/2

33 DURMUS Ali Eren TUR

32 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE    15/6

17 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL

48 MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios GRE    15/14

49 CIOBOTEA Mihail ROU

16 PEKER Yigit TUR    15/11

9 KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistokli GRE

56 SENER Volkan TUR    15/11

41 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE

24 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU    15/8

25 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas GRE

40 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR    15/8

57 CHIRILA Stefan ROU

8 SAHIN Yalin TUR    15/11

5 KOC Alp Ege TUR

60 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos GRE    15/7

37 MATUZ Mark HUN

28 ANGELOV Pavel BUL    15/10

21 BULDEEV Stefan BUL

44 DRAGOMIR Ionut ROU    15/13

53 KRAEV Krasimir BUL

12 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR    15/6

13 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR

52 SHENGELIA Nika GEO    15/12

45 RETCHIA Vazha GEO

20 LEBEK Marcell HUN    15/14

29 GIORGADZE Otar GEO

36 SURDUCAN Valentin ROU    15/13

61 IVANOV Ivan BUL

4 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE    15/5

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

Tableau of 32

DURMUS Ali Eren
   15/4

MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios

PEKER Yigit
   15/9

KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistokli

KAKARIARIS Vasileios
   15/9

ANT Mehmet Fatih

SAHIN Yalin
   15/7

KOC Alp Ege

MATUZ Mark
   15/11

BULDEEV Stefan

HEZER Atakan Islam
   15/10

SHENGELIA Nika

LEBEK Marcell
   15/7

GIORGADZE Otar

KALOMIRIS Evangelos
   15/6

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios

KAKARIARIS Vasileios

SAHIN Yalin

KOC Alp Ege

HEZER Atakan Islam

SHENGELIA Nika

KALOMIRIS Evangelos



Cadet Circuit

page 2/23 RAUCHBERGER David AUT

Tableau of 64

62 CHIRITA Tudor ROU    15/6

35 OSUNDE Owens GRE

30 COSMAN Victor ROU    15/14

19 NYIRI Peter ROU

46 BAYKA Mirhan TUR    15/10

51 MPESIOS Nestoras GRE

14 MORVAI Akos HUN    15/4

11 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU

54 DREER Tudor ROU    15/14

43 STEFANOV Stefan BUL

22 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE    15/11

27 JIANU Mihail ROU

38 SENER Ahmet TUR    15/10

59 MAVI Ata TUR

6 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL    15/12

7 ROBCIUC Andrei ROU

58 BAIASU Alexandru ROU    15/12

39 ALUPEI Alexie ROU

26 MANDOV Ivan BUL    15/4

23 URSACHI Paul ROU

42 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO    15/14

55 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

10 HOLLO Aron HUN    15/3

15 PAGKALOS Georgios GRE

50 EGELI Ege TUR    15/7

47 LAVOISARD Kirian ROU

18 KUNEV Atanas BUL    15/13

31 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE

34 PLESCHBERGER Markus AUT by abandonment

63 FILEV Georgi BUL

2 CUCU D Tudor ROU    15/3

RAUCHBERGER David

Tableau of 32

COSMAN Victor
   15/8

NYIRI Peter

MORVAI Akos
   15/9

DREER Tudor

DOUKAS Alexandros
   15/10

JIANU Mihail

GEORGIEV Georgi
   15/6

ROBCIUC Andrei

MANDOV Ivan
   15/6

MERKVILADZE Givi

HOLLO Aron
   15/6

PAGKALOS Georgios

KUNEV Atanas
   15/10

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

CUCU D Tudor
   15/9

RAUCHBERGER David

MORVAI Akos

DOUKAS Alexandros

GEORGIEV Georgi

MANDOV Ivan

HOLLO Aron

PAGKALOS Georgios

CUCU D Tudor



Cadet Circuit men's sabre
Etrpolski's sabre

Sofia
9-10 November 2013

page 1/1

1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE

Tableau of 16

16 MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios GRE    15/0

9 KAKARIARIS Vasileios GRE

8 SAHIN Yalin TUR    15/3

5 KOC Alp Ege TUR

12 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR    15/6

13 SHENGELIA Nika GEO

4 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE    15/3

3 RAUCHBERGER David AUT

14 MORVAI Akos HUN    15/12

11 DOUKAS Alexandros GRE

6 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL    15/8

7 MANDOV Ivan BUL

10 HOLLO Aron HUN    15/12

15 PAGKALOS Georgios GRE

2 CUCU D Tudor ROU    15/7

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

Tableau of 8

SAHIN Yalin
   15/3

KOC Alp Ege

KALOMIRIS Evangelos
   15/5

MORVAI Akos

GEORGIEV Georgi
   15/7

MANDOV Ivan

CUCU D Tudor
   15/5

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

Semi-finals

KOC Alp Ege

   15/13

GEORGIEV Georgi

CUCU D Tudor

   15/12

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

Final

GEORGIEV Georgi

   15/7
GIAKOUMATOS Marios



Cadet Circuit men's sabre
Etrpolski's sabre

Sofia
9-10 November 2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 23/2/1997
2 GEORGIEV Georgi SVECHNIKOV BUL 17/6/1997
3 CUCU D Tudor CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/10/1997
3 KOC Alp Ege TUR 10/5/1998
5 KALOMIRIS Evangelos A.E.K. GRE 21/12/1998
6 SAHIN Yalin TUR 14/1/2000
7 MORVAI Akos GEAC HUN 30/9/1998
8 MANDOV Ivan BUL 18/4/1998
9 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 2/11/1997

10 HOLLO Aron GEAC HUN 8/3/1997
11 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 7/1/1999
12 PAGKALOS Georgios EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 5/11/1998
13 DOUKAS Alexandros PGS ATHENS GRE 5/2/1997
14 KAKARIARIS Vasileios PGS ATHENS GRE 2/2/1998
15 MAVROS Ioannis Dionysios APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 6/4/1998
16 SHENGELIA Nika FC TBILISI GEO 12/4/1997
17 ROBCIUC Andrei CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/3/1999
18 KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Themistoklis APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 19/11/1998
19 PEKER Yigit TUR 10/2/2000
20 KUNEV Atanas TRAKIYA BUL 19/8/1999
21 NYIRI Peter CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000
22 LEBEK Marcell GEAC HUN 6/11/1997
23 BULDEEV Stefan TRAKIYA BUL 13/3/1999
24 JIANU Mihail CS RIPOSTA ROU 15/10/1997
25 GIORGADZE Otar FC TBILISI GEO 9/9/1999
26 COSMAN Victor CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 26/6/1999
27 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos A.E.K. GRE 3/2/2000
28 DURMUS Ali Eren TED SK TUR 12/11/1998
29 MATUZ Mark GEAC HUN 2/1/1997
30 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 1/3/1999
31 MERKVILADZE Givi FC KUTAISI GEO 1/11/1997
32 DREER Tudor CSM IASI ROU 12/2/1997
33 ANICULOESEI Petru CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/3/1998
34 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 14/2/1997
35 HRISTOV Radoslav SVECHNIKOV BUL 21/2/1997
36 URSACHI Paul CSM IASI ROU 6/6/1998
37 ANICULOESEI Matei CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 20/5/2000
38 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 26/11/1998
39 ANGELOV Pavel RUSSE BUL 9/10/1999
40 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros ARKTEIA GRE 4/4/2000
41 PLESCHBERGER Markus FKV VILLACH AUT 21/4/1999
42 OSUNDE Owens A.E.K. GRE 25/5/1999
43 SURDUCAN Valentin CSM BRASOV ROU 6/8/1998
44 SENER Ahmet TUR 23/9/1998
45 ALUPEI Alexie CS RIPOSTA ROU 25/12/1999
46 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 1/10/1997
47 DRAGOMIR Ionut CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 21/4/1997
48 RETCHIA Vazha FC KUTAISI GEO 30/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
49 BAYKA Mirhan TUR 21/4/1999
50 LAVOISARD Kirian CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/2/1999
51 CIOBOTEA Mihail CSM BRASOV ROU 29/10/1998
52 EGELI Ege TUR 11/5/1998
53 MPESIOS Nestoras A.E.K. GRE 13/2/1998
54 KRAEV Krasimir TRAKIYA BUL 3/7/1999
55 CHIRILA Stefan CSM IASI ROU 31/3/1998
56 BAIASU Alexandru CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/1/2000
57 MAVI Ata TUR 15/4/1997
58 KYRTSIAS Konstantinos EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 26/3/1999
59 IVANOV Ivan SPARTA BUL 7/7/2000
60 CHIRITA Tudor CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 28/8/1999
61 FILEV Georgi BUL 23/3/2000
62 KURAM Sinan TUR 4/2/1998
63 SENER Volkan TUR 6/5/1998
64 TRAIKOV Daniel SPARTA BUL 7/1/2000
65 ORHAN Mehmet-Uluhan TUR 2/10/1997
66 SUNAL Cem Ekin TUR 10/6/1997
67 GEORGIEV Alegzandar SVECHNIKOV BUL 9/8/2000
68 TONCHEV Teodor MLADOST BUL 3/8/2001
69 LOLUA Lasha GEO 22/6/1997
70 DEMIREZEN Burak TUR 3/6/2000
71 KAKAURIDZE Giga FC TBILISI GEO 10/9/1998
72 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson FC REYKJAVIK ISL 8/4/2000
73 KOUTSAVLIS Evangelos APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 13/1/2001
74 ALIFRAGKIS Stavros A.E.K. GRE 25/11/2000
75 NIKOLOV Stoil BUL 2/2/2000
76 GRADISTEANU Vlad CS RIPOSTA ROU 22/3/2000
77 ARSOV Nikola MLADOST BUL 4/12/2000
78 GECHOV Georgi BUL 11/4/2000
79 IVANOV Ilia BUL 16/3/2000
80 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 22/7/2001
81 STATHATOS Evangelos EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 27/3/2000

82 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 2/11/2000
83 MILANOV Nikolai BUL 11/6/2001
84 CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 20/6/2001
84 SECOSAN Vlad CS RIPOSTA ROU 14/9/1998
86 CHIRIAC Teodor CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/12/1999
87 SVETOSLAVOV Mateo LEVSKI BUL 28/7/1998
88 KRALEV Tihomir SLAVIA BUL 3/4/1998
89 GEROV Kristian BUL 8/8/2001
90 NEDEV Kaloyan RUSSE BUL 1/2/2000
91 NANKINSKI Stefan MLADOST BUL 16/5/2002
92 BALADJOV Stanislav BUL 15/1/2001
93 MALINOV Nikola OLYMPIC BUL 21/10/2000
94 KAPRALOV Nikola BUL 13/3/1998
95 GULIYAN Taniel BUL 20/7/2000
95 MIZOV Aleksandar BUL 3/10/1999
97 GEORGIEV Bogomil BUL 28/3/2001
98 APOSTOLOV Mihail MLADOST BUL 27/8/1999
98 DOCHEV Ivan SLAVIA BUL 16/5/2000
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98 FLICK Karl Friedrich FKV VILLACH AUT 17/1/1999
98 NIKOLOV Yasen SLAVIA BUL 1/9/2005
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Cadet Circuit men's sabre
Etrpolski's sabre

Sofia
9-10 November 2013

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
DINEV Nikolai BUL 3 9 0
MILENCHEV Vasil B BUL 2 0 0
OUDREV Tzvetoslav BUL 3 0 0
STOYANOV Yasen BUL 3 0 0
GIONOV Dobrin BUL 3 10 0
IVANOV Antonio BUL 3 9 0
VODENOV Ivaylo BUL 3 9 0
KOUTSOTHANASI Stavroula GRE 1 11 0
NOTARAS Ioannis GRE 0 10 0
SANDU Constantin E ROU 1 0 0
TOFAN Radu ROU 1 9 0
HANCEANU Cosmin ROU 1 10 1
KIZILDAG Erdogan B TUR 1 0 0
MARINCHESHKI Nikolay Dimitr TUR 1 0 0
ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR 1 0 1
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